5/15/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
CMJRW Series
10 Watt Single Output
Chassis Mount DC/DC Converter
4:1 Ultra Wide Input Voltage Range
Rev. C
FEATURES

Model
Number
Input
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Ripple & Noise Input Current (6) Efficiency (7) Capacitor (8)
Load max
CMJRW24S33-2500
24 VDC
(9 – 36 VDC)
3.3 VDC 2500mA 50mVp-p 465mA 78% 6800μF
CMJRW24S5-2000 5 VDC 2000mA 50mVp-p 548mA 80% 4700μF
CMJRW24S12-830 12 VDC 830mA 50mVp-p 519mA 84% 690μF
CMJRW24S15-660 15 VDC 670mA 50mVp-p 544mA 81% 470μF
CMJRW48S33-2500
48 VDC
(18 – 75 VDC)
3.3 VDC 2500mA 50mVp-p 239mA 76% 6800μF
CMJRW48S5-2000 5 VDC 2000mA 50mVp-p 270mA 81% 4700μF
CMJRW48S12-830 12 VDC 830mA 50mVp-p 259mA 84% 690μF
CMJRW48S15-660 15 VDC 670mA 50mVp-p 262mA 84% 470μF
NOTES
1.   The CMJRW Series requires a minimum 10% loading on the output to maintain specified regulation.  Operation under
       no-load condition will not damage these devices, however, they may not meet all listed specifications.
2.    The ON/OFF control pin voltage is referenced to –Vin.